
Name Organization Phone E-Mail
Ed Shuford USACESWD-ET 214-767-2350 c.e.shuford@usace.army.mil
COL Nick Buechler USACESWG 409-766-3001 nicholas.j.buechler.col.@usace.swg02.army.mil
Capt. John Cook USCG-LANT/D5(AOW) 757-398-6672 jcookclantd5.uscg.mil
Capt. Pat Unger Hvide Marine 409-962-0201 pat753@aol.com
Capt.Nick Perugini NOAA-NOS 301-713-2724 nick.perugini@noaa.gov
Capt. Ron Morris USCG 8TH District 504-589-3647 rjmorris@d8.uscg.mil
Roger Burke Corps of Engineers Mobile Dist 334-694-3809 roger.a.burke@sdm.usace.army
Carmen Colon USCG 202-267-0388 ccolan@comt.uscg.mil
Patrick Newman USCG Academy 860-701-6803 pnewman@cga.uscg.mil
K.I. Selinidis Sabine Pilots Assoc 409-722-3126 capt.k.I.selimidis@prodigy.net
John Webb Miss. State Port Authority 228-865-4300 john@gulfport.state.ms.us
Mike Mierzwa Port of Galveston 409-766-6113 mmierzwa@portofgalveston.com
Barry Holliday Corps of Engineers 202-761-8832 barry.w.holliday@usace.army.mil
Gene Bouillion Port of Orange 409-883-4363 gbouillion@portoforange.com
Johnny Rozsypal COE- Galveston Dist 409-766-3091 johnny.rozsypal@swg02.usace.army.mil
Raul C. Trevino F.A.A./DOT 281-230-5500
Raul Cantu TxDOT 512-416-2344 rcantu@mailgy.state.tx.us
Debbie Cunningham MARAD 202-366-5475 debbie.cunningham@marad.dot.gov
Donald R. Thompson USCG Galveston 407-766-5620
Les Sutton Kirby Corp. 713-435-1497 less.sutton@kmtc.com
Rebecca Caplan Western Towing Co 713-435-1810 rebecca.caplan@kmtc.com
Craig Vogt EPA 202-260-1952 vogt_craig@epa.gov
Glenn W. Anderson USCG MSO Port Arthur 409-723-6513 ganderson@uscg.msoportauthority
Paul A. Adams OKLA DOT 405-521-2701 padams@odot.org
Chirs Desmond Loop LLC 504-654-0160 wailupe@aol.com
Gary LaGrange Port of Gulfport 228-865-4300 glagrange@gulfport.ms.us
Bernie Curran Port of Galveston 409-766-6183 bacurran@portofgalveston.com
Ron Foster CITGO PET 337-708-6620 rfoster@citgo.com
Colin Weeks Hydrographic Assoc 281-578-0663 cweeks@attg6bal.net
Isdro Castoron Port of Palacios 361-972-6006 icastoron@asdh.com
Pat Gallwey Port of New Orleans 504-528-3305 patg@portno.com
Mary Hammer Menzel MHM Consultants 713-228-3750 mhm@ev1.net
Jody Rochen MHM Consultants 713-228-3750 mhm@ev1.net
Jim Hazeldine OLKA DOT 405-522-6296 jhazeldine@odot.org
Alistair Macnab Gtr.Hou. Port Bureau 713-678-4300 macnab6@aol.com
Bob Centracco USADOT-FRA 817-284-8142 bobevt.centracco@fra.dot.gov
Roy Gonzalez USADOT-FRA 713-718-3716 roy.gonzalez@fra.dot.gov
Alan R. Bunn NOAA 979-845-3855 alan.bunn@noaa.gov
Robert J. Alario OMSA 504-734-7622 robert@offshoremarine.org
Ken Parris OMSA 504-734-7622 ken@offshoremarine.org
Ken Rodericks CITGO PET 337-708-8447 kroder@citgo.com
Laurel Lawson NR 713-622-7388
Wayne D. Gussman USCG 713-671-5119
Steven Cadie HQUSACE 202-761-0103
Tom Kornegay PHA 713-670-2480 tkornegay@poha.com
Peter Simon USCG VTS 713-671-5164 psimons@vtshouston.uscg.mil
Joseph Re USCG VTS Houston 713-671-5160 jre@btshouston.uscg.mil
W.D. Nickson Transmarine 713-475-0640 b.nickson@transmarine.com
Jim Dickinson Hou/Gal Area Council 713-993-4597 jdickinson@hgac.cog.tx
Wendell Mears GBA 713-267-2943 wdmears@gba-inc.com
Adil H. Mistry Independent Marine 281-358-1185 amistry1@flash.net
Julia Rathagber TNRCC 512-239-3990 jrathgeb@tnrcc.state.tx.as
Bill Jordon TNRCC 512-239-3990
Pat Robbins COE Mobile District 334-690-2511
Bill McMullen TAMUG 409-760-4854 mcmullen@tamug.tamu.edu
Peter Noble ABS Group 409-321-4510 pnoble@eagle.org
Deborah Richards EQUIBA 713-277-6336 djrichards@equiva.com
Dennis Campbell Federal Railroad Administration 281-259-4923
C.E. Clayton Nobra Pilots 504-832-1199
James Lyons Alabama State Docks 334-441-7700 jlyons@asdo.com
Rick Kaser USCG 409-766-3609 rmkaser@msugalveston.uscg.mil
Don Waldon Tenn-Tom Waterway 662-328-3286 dwaldon@ebicom.net
Mark Swanson USCG 713-671-5186 mswanson@usohouston.uscg.mil



A.J. Reixsach Port of Freeport 979-233-2667 reixach@portfreeport.com
Carlos Aguilar USACESWD 214-767-5301 c.aguilar@swd02.usace.army.mil
James Prazak Dow Chemical 979-238-1982 jprazak@dow.com
Ken Wells AWO 504-674-1718 kwawo@msn.com
Joe Broadus US Geo Survey 713-718-3655 jbroadus@usgs.gov
Jerry Bobo HGAC 713-993-4571 jbobo@hgac.cog.tx.us
C.H. King Jr. Buffalo Marine Service 713-923-5571 chuck@buffalomarine.com
Chris Gleasman US Dept Labor 713-943-1825 gleasman@dol.dol.esa.gov
Dean Cheramie Kirby Inland Marine 713-435-1663 dean.cheramie@kmtc.com
David Keever SA IC 703-394-4179 david.b.keever@saic.com
Donald J. Clement USACE-MYN 404-862-2398 donald.j.clement@usace.army.mil
Mark Johnson USCG 202-267-6170 mhjohnson@comdt.uscg.mil
John Carnes MARAD
Jerry Cotter Port of Corpus Christi 361-882-5633 jerry@pocca.com
Tom Tray TEEKAY Shipping 281-228-0588 thomas.tray@teekay.com
C.A. Schwaab USCG-MTS 860-444-8301 caschwaab@cga.uscg.mil
G. Brumley Coastal Towing 713-943-5000 gbo.coastaltowing
C. Junemann Maritime Admintration 202-366-1920 carolyn.junemann@marad.dd.gov
Michael Smith SAIC 703-394-4186 michael.c.smith@saic.com
Herbie Maurer USACE-Galveston 409-766-3966
Wayne Dennis TxDOT 512-416-2349 wdennis@dot.state.tx.us
George Rochen USACE-Galveston 409-766-3910
Glenda Callaway GBF 713-520-9031 glencall@aol.com
Larry Miller Port of Houston 713-670-2605 lmiller@poha.com
Lloyd Saunders USACE-Galveston 409-766-3061
Harry Shannon Port of Bay City 979-245-3261
Charles Ruehl Coastal Marine Corps 713-877-7587 charles.ruehl@coastalcorp.com
Tim Leitzell HOGANSAC 281-821-1208 herball@butterworthsystems.com
Ray Meyer USCG 281-332-9102 rmeyer@pdq.net
Bobbie Luttke USMX 713-843-9459 wancccgulf@msn.com
Stephen Hurst FMCSA 817-978-3225 stephen.m.hurst@dot.gov
Carlos Lozaro TEEKAY 281-567-4613 carlos.lozaro@teekay.com
Bob Hanraads ABS Group 281-877-6324 rhanraads@eagle.org
Michael Lorino Jr. Association Br Pilots 504-831-6618 mlorinojr@aol.com
Daniel G. Buchsbaum 3D Marine USA 281-444-9495 dbuchsbaum@usa.net
Phyllis Bledsoe USACE-Galveston 409-766-3005
Michele Castelline USACE-Galveston 409-766-3994
Bll Mathis Texas City Terminal Railway 407-945-4461
Robert Van Borssum Port of Port Lavaca 361-987-2813
Rick Medina USACE-Galveston 409-766-3065
Rich Cusson OAN 504-589-2430
Brian Knapp USCG 409-723-6501 bknapp@msoportauthur.uscg.mil
Margie Hegy USCG 202-267-0415 mhegy@comdt.uscg.com
Lamar Doyle Intracoastal Towing 713-524-5522 lamar@ict-tugs.com
D.J. Webre LADOTD 221-274-4339 dwebre@dotd.state.la.us
John Plansky Port of Lake Charles 337-439-3661 jpolansky@portlc.com
Rodney V. Franks Port of Port Authur 409-983-2011 rodneyfranks@aol.com
Channing Hayden Steams Ship Assoc of Lousiana 504-522-9392 cfhjr@bellsmith.net
Tom Heidt Port of Houston 713-670-2580 heidt@meosoft.com
Paul Bradley USACE-Mobile 334-690-2570
John Lorren Houston Fuel Oil 281-452-3390
Leon Walker Port of Pensacola 850-435-1820 lwalker@portpensacola.fl.us
John Long USCG Airstation 281-481-0025 jelong@airstationstsu.uscg.mil
Lance Miller Houston Piolots 713-645-9620 po@houston-pilots.com
Bob Guichet Great Lakes Dredging & Docks 504-456-1350 rlguichet@gldd.com
Bill Forsyth MRMA mrma@bellsouth.net
John LaRue Port of Corpus Christi 361-882-5633 john@pocca.com
Monica Young US EPA Region 6 214-665-7349 young.monica@epa.gov
Stewart McCombs Sea River Maritime 281-834-3202 stewart.c.mccombs@exxon.sprint.com
Helen Drummund TNRCC 281-316-3004 hdrummond@tnrcc.state.tx.us
Marilyn Uhrich USACE-Galveston 409-766-3004 marilyn.uhrich@swg02.usace.army.mil
Tina Ybarra USACE-Galveston 409-766-3901 tina.ybarra@swg02.usace.army.mil


